
 

 

Agricultural Law Bibliography Updates 

Third Quarter 2022 

 

Administrative Law (Federal and State Farm Programs) 

Administrative Law—Environmental Law—Remedies--D.C. Circuit Upholds Vacatur and 

Remand of Dakota Access Pipeline Easement, reverses District Court Order to Cease Pipeline 

Operations—Standing Rock Sioux Tribe v. U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, 985 F.3d 1032 (D.C. 

Cir. 2021), reh’g en banc denied, Nos. 20-5197 & 20-5201, 2021 BL 152245 (D.C. Cir. Apr. 23, 

2021), cert. denied, No. 21-560, 2022 BL 57673 (U.S. Feb. 22, 2022). 

Emerson, Liberty and Democracy through the Administrative State: A Critique of the Roberts 

Court's Political Theory, 73 HASTINGS L. J. 371-436 (2022). 

Ablavsky, Getting Public Rights Wrong: The Lost History of the Private Land Claims, 74 

STANFORD L. REV. 277-352 (2022). 

Masse et al., The Turbulent History of Cannabis Regulatory Enforcement in Washington State, 

31 CORNELL J. L. & PUB. POL’Y 121-198 (2021). 
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Agricultural Law: Attorney Roles and Educational Programs 

Kimbrell, Wu & Leonard, Will Regulators Catch the Drift? NFFC v. EPA and Breathing New 

Life into Pesticide Regulation. Food for Thought: The Impact of Food Choices in a Changing 

Climate, 51 ENV’L L.  667-744 (2021). 

McCormack, Climate Change and Animal Agriculture: Federal Actions Protect the Biggest 

Contributors from the Disasters They Cause. Food for Thought: The Impact of Food Choices in a 

Changing Climate, 51 ENV’T L. 745-770 (2021). 

Larsen, Is There a Legal Path to Commercial Mining on the Moon? 83 UNIV. PITTSBURG L. 

REV. 1-50 (2021). 

Centner, Reconciling Agricultural Production and Property Rights with the Use of Dicamba 

Herbicides, 25 LEWIS & CLARK L. REV. 1129-1182 (2022). 

Bird, Vaccinating Legal Scholarship from Distorted Science: Evidence from the Anti-GMO 

Movement, 90 UNIV. MISSOURI at KAN. CITY L. REV. 1-36 (2021). 

Head & Otte, More than Friends? U.S. & Canada Cooperative Frameworks on Agriculture and 

the Environment, 70 UNIV. KANSAS L. REV. 447-482 (2022). 

Burke, The Expansion of the Federal Agricultural Mediation Program: A Promising Signal, 51 

CUMBERLAND L. REV. 319-346 (2021). 

Replogle & Winders, Accelerating Catastrophe: Slaughter Line Speeds and the Environment, 51 

ENV’T L. REV. 1277-1300 (2021). 

Comment, Urban Sprawl and Farmland Protection: Responding to Changes in Idaho's Treasure 

Valley, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 269-298 (2021). 

 

Animals — Animal Rights 

Ellis, It Takes a Village to Provide Quality Food for Our Pets, 73 MERCER L. REV. 909-944 

(2022). 

 

Energy Issues 

Webb, Panfil & Ladin, Climate Risk in the Electricity Sector: Legal Obligations to Advance 

Climate Resilience Planning by Electric Utilities, 51 ENV’T L. 577-666 (2021). 

Chapter Four: Mandate versus Movement: State Public Service Commissions and Their 

Evolving Power over Our Energy Sources. Developments in the Law: Combatting Climate 

Change, 135 HARVARD L. REV. 1616-1639 (2022). 

Larsen, Is There a Legal Path to Commercial Mining on the Moon? 83 UNIV. PITTSBURG L. 

REV. 1-50 (2021). 
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Ardizzone et al., International Energy and Natural Resources Law--International Legal 

Developments Year in Review: 2020, 55 INT’L LAW 109-126 (2021). 

Segall, Just Transitions for Oil and Gas Communities, 39 VA. ENV’T L. J. 177-232 (2021). 

Payne, The Natural Gas Paradox: Shutting down a System Designed to Operate Forever, 80 MD. 

L. REV. 693-762 (2021). 

Peck, Standard Oil, Consolidation Coal, and the Roots of the Resource Curse in West Virginia. 

124 W. VA. L. REV. 101-146 (2021). 

Note, Without a Leggett to Stand On: Arguing for Retroactive Application of West Virginia's 

Amended Flat-Rate Well Statute, 124 W. VA. L. REV. 259-290 (2021). 

 

Environmental Issues 

Webb, Panfil & Ladin, Climate Risk in the Electricity Sector: Legal Obligations to Advance 

Climate Resilience Planning by Electric Utilities, 51 ENV’T L. 577-666 (2021). 

Kimbrell, Wu & Leonard, Will Regulators Catch the Drift? NFFC v. EPA and Breathing New 

Life into Pesticide Regulation. Food for Thought: The Impact of Food Choices in a Changing 

Climate, 51 ENV’T L. 667-744 (2021). 

McCormack, Climate Change and Animal Agriculture: Federal Actions Protect the Biggest 

Contributors from the Disasters They Cause, LEWIS & CLARK L. REV., 2021. 

Animal Law Committee of the ABA Tort Trial and Insurance Practice Section, 

 Food for Thought: The Impact of Food Choices in a Changing Climate, Online event (2021) 

Developments in the Law: Climate Change, 135 HARVARD L. REV. 1524-1543 (2022). 

Introduction: The Wait for Top-Down Solutions 1527. 

B. The Rise of Bottom-Up Approaches 1530.  

C. Multilevel Governance of the Climate Commons 1533.  

D. Chapter Summaries  

Chapter One: Local Prosecution in the Era of Climate Change. Developments in the Law: 

Combatting Climate Change 1544-1567. 

Chapter Two: Indigenous Interpretations: Invoking the Third Indian Canon to Combat 

Climate Change. Developments in the Law: Combatting Climate Change, 1568-1591. 

Chapter Three: State Preemption of Local Zoning Laws as Intersectional Climate Policy. 

Developments in the Law: Combatting Climate Change 1592-1615. 

Chapter Four: Mandate versus Movement: State Public Service Commissions and Their 

Evolving Power over Our Energy Sources. Developments in the Law: Combatting 
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Climate Change 1616-1639. 

Chapter Five: The Promise and Perils of Carbon Tariffs. Developments in the Law: 

Combatting Climate Change 1640-1663. 

Recent Case, Administrative Law--Environmental Law—Remedies—“D.C. Circuit Upholds 

Vacatur and Remand of Dakota Access Pipeline Easement, Reverses District Court Order to 

Cease Pipeline Operations,” Standing Rock Sioux Tribe v. U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, 985 

F.3d 1032 (D.C. Cir. 2021), reh'g en banc denied, Nos. 20-5197 & 20-5201, 2021 BL 152245 

(D.C. Cir. Apr. 23, 2021), cert. denied, No. 21-560, 2022 BL 57673 (U.S. Feb. 22, 2022). 135 

Harv. L. Rev. 1688-1695 (2022). 

Burnett, Hedden-Nicely & Telesetsky, Leading through Collaboration: A Tribute to 

Distinguished Professor Barbara Cosens, Faculty Tribute Essays, 56 IDAHO L. REV. 617-628 

(2020). 

Mohan et al., The Year in Review an Annual Publication of the ABA Section of International 

Law South Asia/Oceania & India, International Legal Developments Year in Review: 2020, 55 

INT’L L. 61-78 (2021). 

Mayer, Climate Change Adaptation and the Law, 39 VA. INV’T L. J. 141-176 (2021). 

Segall, Just Transitions for Oil and Gas Communities, 39 VA. ENV’T L. J. 177-232 (2021). 

Baldridge, Brown v. United States: The Greater Good Be Damned, Natural Resources & 

Environmental Law Edition, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 95-128 (2021). 

Hsu, Carbon Taxes and Economic Inequality--Economic Justice, 15 HARVARD L. & POL’Y 

REV. 551-570 (2021). 

Robison, McKinney & Vigil, Community in the Colorado River Basin, Natural Resources & 

Environmental Law Edition, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 1-94 (2021). 

Henshaw et al., Building Climate Change and Ecosystem-Based Function Considerations into a 

Modernized Columbia River Treaty: A Commentary, Natural Resources & Environmental Law 

Edition, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 151-174 (2021). 

Payne, The Natural Gas Paradox: Shutting down a System Designed to Operate Forever, 80 MD. 

L. REV. 693-762 (2021). 

Centner, Reconciling Agricultural Production and Property Rights with the Use of Dicamba 

Herbicides, 25 LEWIS & CLARK L. REV. 1129-1182 (2022). 

Simon, Enhancing the Weather: Governance of Weather Modification Activities in the United 

States, 46 WILLIAM & MARY ENV’T L. & POL’Y REV. 149-216 (2021). 

Ozymy & Ozymy, All Dried Up: The Prosecution of Water Pollution Crimes during the Trump 

Administration, 35 TULSA ENV’T L. J. 69-90 (2022). 
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Farm Labor  

Chen, Strengthening Immigration Support for Agricultural Labor Migration and Ending Modern 

Day "Harvest of Shame": A Comparative Study of the American and Australian Approaches. 45 

Loy. L.A. Int'l & Comp. L. Rev. 19-56 (2022) 

 

Food and Drug Law 

Kumar, Compulsory Licensing of Patents during Pandemics, 54 CONN. L. REV. 57-104 (2022). 

Oliva, Dosing Discrimination: Regulating PDMP Risk Scores, 110 CALIF. L. REV. 47-116 

(2022). 

Lopez et al., Life Sciences & Health Law--International Legal Developments Year in Review: 

2020, 55 INT’L L. 235-248 (2021). 

Logan, Geography and Reasonable Suspicion in Auto Stops--The Future of Drug Policy: Is 

Decriminalization a Solution for Addiction and Policing? 48 N. KY. L. REV. 309-336 (2021). 

Liu, The World Health Organization: A Weak Defender against Pandemics, 28 VA. J. SOCIAL 

POL’Y & L. 174-218 (2021). 

McCauliff, Where's the Meat? Lochner and the President's Executive Order, 100 NEB. L. REV. 

210-269 (2021). 

Roberts, The New Federalism Frontier in Marijuana Legalization and Decriminalization, 73 S. C. 

L. REV 319-386 (2021). 

Bird, Vaccinating Legal Scholarship from Distorted Science: Evidence from the Anti-GMO 

Movement, 90 UNIV. OF MISSOURI at KANSAS CITY L. REV. 1-36 (2021). 

He, Sustainable Seafood Consumption in Action: Reinvigorating Consumers' Right to 

Information in a Borderless Digital World, 25 J. INT’L ECON L. 171-190 (2022). 

 

Forestry  

Houck, This Land Is Your Land: The Dark Canon of the United States Supreme Court in Natural 

Resources Law, 62 NAT’L RESOURCES J. 1-48 (2022). 

Spencer, More than a Rake: Toward a Statutory Solution for Wildfire Threats to Department of 

Defense Installations, 62 NAT’L RESOURCES J. 79-124 (2022). 
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Land Use Regulation  

Developments in the Law: Climate Change. 135 Harv. L. Rev. 1524-1543 (2022) 

Introduction: The Wait for Top-Down Solutions 1527 . 

B. The Rise of Bottom-Up Approaches 1530.  

C. Multilevel Governance of the Climate Commons 1533.  

D. Chapter Summaries  

Chapter One: Local Prosecution in the Era of Climate Change. Developments in the Law: 

Combatting Climate Change 1544-1567. 

Chapter Two: Indigenous Interpretations: Invoking the Third Indian Canon to Combat 

Climate Change. Developments in the Law: Combatting Climate Change, 1568-1591. 

Chapter Three: State Preemption of Local Zoning Laws as Intersectional Climate Policy. 

Developments in the Law: Combatting Climate Change 1592-1615. 

Chapter Four: Mandate versus Movement: State Public Service Commissions and Their 

Evolving Power over Our Energy Sources. Developments in the Law: Combatting 

Climate Change 1616-1639. 

Chapter Five: The Promise and Perils of Carbon Tariffs. Developments in the Law: 

Combatting Climate Change 1640-1663. 

Richman & Wang, Too Open for Business? Strengthening Long-Term Protections for Federal 

Lands, 56 IDAHO L. REV. 505-538 (2020). 

Mandelker, Standing in Land Use Litigation, 56 REAL PROPERTY, TRUST & ESTATE L. J. 

237-300 (2021). 

Larsen, Is There a Legal Path to Commercial Mining on the Moon? 83 UNIV. PITTSBURG L. 

REV. 1-50 (2021). 

Manns, Economic Liberty Takings, 29 GEORGE MASON L. REV. 73-160 (2021). 

Hulse, Can a Pledge of Equity Interests Be a Prohibited Clog on the Equity of Redemption? 56 

REAL PROPERTY, TRIAL & ESTATE L. J. 301-330 (2021). 

Frazer, Boswell's Entail: A Study in Legal Reasoning, 56 REAL PROPERTY, TRIAL & ESTATE 

L. J.  369-380 (2021). 

Ablavsky, Getting Public Rights Wrong: The Lost History of the Private Land Claims, 74 

STANFORD L. REV. 277-352 (2022). 
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Water Rights: Agriculturally Related 

Henshaw,Paisley & Hearns, Building Climate Change and Ecosystem-Based Function 

Considerations into a Modernized Columbia River Treaty: A Commentary, Natural Resources & 

Environmental Law Edition, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 151-174 (2021). 

Robison, McKinney & Vigil, Community in the Colorado River Basin, Natural Resources & 

Environmental Law Edition, 57 IDAHO L. REV. 1-94 (2021). 

Longo, Schutz & Scott, Borders and Water Conflicts: Mitigating Conflicts with Love and 

Cooperation, 62 NAT’L RESOURCES J. 125-142 (2022). 

Blumm & Student Smith, Walker Lake and the Public Trust in Nevada's Waters, 40 VA. ENV’T 

L. J. 1-38 (2022). 

 


